The Berkeley Experience





Berkeley Hall is among the lowest density private golf clubs in the Southeast.

BLUFFTON, SOUTH CAROLINA: At Berkeley Hall, club amenities extend well beyond the award-winning practice facility and Tom Fazio courses, along with fine coastal cuisine, day spa and community dock.

"Our fitness and wellness philosophy encompass all aspects of our healthy club lifestyle," shared Adam Kushner, GM/COO. "This approach welcomes members to engage in all our offerings, from fitness classes and personal training to on-site physical therapy sessions, TPI training, spa services, racquet sports, aquatics, and popular Wellness Speaker Series.

"The pursuit of a happier, healthier lifestyle is one we're all embarked on," said Kushner. "There are many

elements that comprise a well-rounded path, encompassing a friendly, social mix of events and activities along with all our golf and culinary amenities. We now have an in-house physical therapist at the fitness center, which has proven to be a very well-utilized and welcomed member amenity."

Berkeley Hall recently attained status by Platinum Clubs of the World as "No. 110 Best Club in the World" and "No. 50 in North America." It's also designated "One of America's Healthiest Clubs."

"Our long-term dedication to wellness and a healthy lifestyle is being recognized," continued Kushner. "We are definitely a community to watch."

While all private clubs have outdoor activities, at

Berkeley Hall you can start your day with a morning walk along nature trails (with occasional dolphin and egret sighting) and play a round on one of two Tom Fazio Signature designs followed by a session with a TPI certified expert. And after a day of play, come warm-up by the firepits with a glass of fine wine curated by one of their three sommeliers and toast to the good life.





With three sommeliers to share their love of wine, members are in for an enhanced dining experience and an appreciation for the depth of their combined knowledge of exploring palates and pairings.

For membership information, please visit BerkeleyHallClub.com.